
Sept. 22(Sun) Sept.23(Mon) Sept.24(Tue) Sept.25(Wed)

8:00

9:00

10:00 BREAK BREAK

BREAK BREAK

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Break Break

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

SCOR Exective

Committee

Meeting

SCOR

Meeting
SCOR

Meeting

SCOR

Meeting
Lunch

ＳＣＯＲ

SCOR Executive

Committee

Meeting

SCOR

Meeting

SCOR

Meeting

SCOR

Meeting

City Walk Tour

&

Dinner

Onesen

(Hot Spring)

＆

Conference

Dinner

SCOR

+

JOS

Dinner

Lunch

Public

Symposium

in

Toyama

Lunch Lunch

SCOR

+

JOS

Joint

Symposium

SCOR

Meeting

SCOR

Meeting

SCOR

Meeting

SCOR

Meeting

Canal Cruise

&

Welcome

Reception


