	SCOR			
	Sept. 22(Sun)	Sept.23(Mon)	Sept.24(Tue)	Sept.25(Wed)
8:00				
9:00	SCOR Executive Committee Meeting	SCOR Meeting	SCOR Meeting	SCOR Meeting
10:00	BREAK	DDEAK	DDEAK	BREAK
11:00	SCOR Exective Committee Meeting	BREAK SCOR	BREAK SCOR	SCOR Meeting
12:00	Lunch	Meeting	Meeting Meeting	Lunch
13:00	Public	Lunch	Lunch	
14:00	Symposium in	SCOR Meeting	SCOR Meeting	SCOR +
15:00	Toyama	Break	Break	JOS Joint Symposium
16:00		SCOR Meeting	SCOR Meeting	
17:00		wicoung	wicoung	
18:00	Canal Cruise &	City Walk Tour	Onesen (Hot Spring)	SCOR
19:00	Welcome Reception	City Walk Tour &	&	+ JOS
20:00		Dinner	Conference Dinner	Dinner